COUNTY	City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
Legislation Details					
File #:	19-0	0499 Version: 1			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted	
File created:	5/16	6/2019	In control:	Finance & Governance Comr	nittee
On agenda:	6/10)/2019	Final action:	6/10/2019	
Title:	A resolution approving a proposed Agreement between the City and County of Denver and Comcast Cable Communications Management, LLC for acquisition of Ethernet and other services. Approves a contract with Comcast Cable Communications Management, LLC for \$20,000,000 and for five years to provide the city with various telecommunication services including voice, video, wi-fi, and internet site to site connectivity, access to the internet to be used by some of the city's major applications, service to help protect the city from unauthorized access, and the ability to make and receive phone calls over the internet, citywide (TECHS - 201841263-00). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 6-24-19. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 5-28-19.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Jonathan Griffin				
Code sections: Attachments:	1. RR19 0499 TS Comcast, 2. 19-0499 Filed Resolution_Comcast Cable Communications Management, LLC 201841263-00, 3. 19-0499 Agreement_Comcast Cable Communications Management, LLC 201841263-00, 4. 19-0499 Filed Resolution_Comcast Cable Communications Management, LLC 201841263-00.pdf, 5. 19-0499 - signed.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result
6/11/2019	1	Council President	sig	Ined	
6/10/2019	1	City Council	ad	opted	Pass
5/28/2019	1	Finance & Governance C	ommittee ap	proved by consent	